DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EAST COAST CONTAINERS LTD

EAST COAST DESIGNED KITCHENS AND
BEDROOMS LIMITED

EAST COAST DIESEL LIMITED

EAST COAST DRUMS LIMITED

EAST COAST ELECTRIC GENERATING CO.
LTD.

EAST COAST GAS SERVICES LIMITED
EAST COAST GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED

EAST COAST INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EAST COAST MAIN LINE COMPANY LIMITED

EAST COAST MOTOR

COMPANY, LIMITED (

EAST COAST PROMOTIONS LIMITED

EAST COAST PROMOTIONS LIMITED

EAST COAST RECOVERY LTD

EAST COAST RENDERING LIMITED

EAST COAST SAIL TRUST LIMITED

EAST COAST TRANSPORT LIMITED

EAST COAST UTILITIES LIMITED

EASTCOM LTD

EASTCONE LTD

EAST CONSULT LIMITED

EASTCOTE HALL LIMITED

EASTCOTE HALL (MANAGEMENT
SERVICES) LIMITED

EASTCOTE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

EASTCOTT LIMITED

EAST COWES GYM LIMITED

EASTDALE CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

EASTDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

EASTDEAN (EPSOM) LIMITED

EASTDENE CONTRACTS LIMITED

EAST DEVON CAR BREAKERS LIMITED

EAST DEVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

EAST DEVON TRACTOR MACHINERY AND
ENGINE CLUB LIMITED

EAST DURHAM FUNERAL SERVICE LTD

EAST ELEVEN TAUNTON LIMITED

EAST END CATERING EQUIPMENT LTD

EAST END CHURCH

EAST END CHURCH

THE EAST END COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ALLIANCE

EAST END CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EAST END HALAL BUTCHER & GROCER
LIMITED

EAST END HOMES (COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED

EAST END TRADERS LTD

EASTEN EQUESTRIAN TAILORED STABLES
& ENGINEERING LIMITED

EAST ENGLAND TANK MUSEUM LIMITED

EASTERBROOK EATON LIMITED

EASTERBROOK ENGINEERING LIMITED

07892879
05770439

03729518
05372732
03279801

04422305
06920751
00771187
04659708
00279353

07893131
07893131
06475114
06922651
06774183
07199685
05245252
05315070
03378101
07032362
02338832
02295962

00632534
05660410
07078853
04432714

03110307
06143813
06757301
01923885
05963861
03324831

06149524
06522808
07448095
07464130
07464130
06262726

06833762
05745070

05838745

06822904
06767699

03368923
04621982
05233019

28/12/2011
21/12/2011

02/01/2012
02/01/2012
03/01/2012

31/12/2011
28/12/2011
23/12/2011
03/01/2012
23/12/2011

28/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
25/12/2011
21/12/2011
02/01/2012
30/12/2011

03/01/2012
23/12/2011
01/01/2012
03/01/2012

22/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
31/12/2011
22/12/2011

22/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011

23/12/2011
21/12/2011

30/12/2011

28/12/2011
03/01/2012

30/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011

EAST COAST CONTAINERS LTD

EASTERBROOK TRAINING LTD

EASTER BUILDERS LTD

EASTER BUILDERS LTD

EASTERCROFT LIMITED

EASTER DEVELOPMENTS SOUTH EAST
(ONE) LIMITED

EASTER INVESTMENTS ONE LIMITED

EASTERLY ROAD OFF LICENCE LIMITED

EASTERLY ROAD OFF LICENCE LIMITED

THE EASTERN AFRICA ASSOCIATION

EASTERN AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED

EASTERN AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

EASTERN AIRWAYS SHARE PLAN LIMITED

EASTERN AMICO LTD

EASTERN BEAVERS LIMITED

EASTERN BEAVERS LIMITED

EASTERN BUSINESS PARK LIMITED

EASTERN CATERING & ENGINEERING UK
LTD

EASTERN CONCRETE LIMITED

EASTERN CONSUMER ELECTRONICS LIMITED

EASTERN CONTRACTS LIMITED
EASTERN CONTRACTS LIMITED

EASTERN COUNTIES CONTRACTING LIMITED

EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED

EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED
EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED

EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED
EASTERN COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

EASTERN CURRY LIMITED

EASTERN ENERGY SAVING INSULATED
RENDERS LIMITED

EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EASTERN ESPLANADE LIMITED

EASTERN ESPLANADE LIMITED

EASTERN EUROPEAN HAULAGE LTD.

EASTERN EUROPEAN TRAVEL LIMITED

EASTERN EUROPE TRADING LTD

EASTERN FABRICATIONS BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

EASTERN GAMING OPERATORS LIMITED

EASTERN GATE PROPERTIES LIMITED

EASTERN GENERAL COMMODITIES UK
LIMITED

EASTERN GENERAL COMMODITIES UK
LIMITED

EASTERN GREEN LIMITED

EASTERN GREY LIMITED

EASTERNHILL LTD

EASTERN ICE LTD

EASTERN INFRASTRUCTURE MAINTENANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

07892879
04936694
06549221
06549221
06397386
05317718

03481272
04719990
04719990
02666005
04098922
04082547

06451578
06583503
07480386
07480386
04617003
06528888

04362402
02775587
05412697
05412697
02912450
07880560
07880560
07880560
07880560
01986656

05533564
06834001

02385763
02385763
05975229
05975229
03481558
02730178
04735600
03609020

01015526
05194599
07895219

07895219

03079073
06149059
05339452
04931360
02995393

28/12/2011
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
22/12/2011

21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
21/12/2011

21/12/2011
31/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011

29/12/2011
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011

03/01/2012
29/12/2011

22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
01/01/2012
23/12/2011
28/12/2011

21/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012

03/01/2012

03/01/2012
23/12/2011
30/12/2011
01/01/2012
29/12/2011



