DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
EAST COAST CONTAINERS LTD	07892879	(B1)	28/12/2011	EAST COAST CONTAINERS LTD	07892879	(C1)	28/12/2011
EAST COAST DESIGNED KITCHENS AND	05770439	. ,	21/12/2011	EASTERBROOK TRAINING LTD	04936694	, ,	03/01/2012
BEDROOMS LIMITED	00,,0103	(02)	21,12,2011	EASTER BUILDERS LTD	06549221	, ,	21/12/2011
EAST COAST DIESEL LIMITED	03729518	(D1)	02/01/2012	EASTER BUILDERS LTD	06549221	, ,	21/12/2011
EAST COAST DRUMS LIMITED	05372732	. ,	02/01/2012	EASTERCROFT LIMITED	06397386	, ,	03/01/2012
EAST COAST ELECTRIC GENERATING CO.	03279801	. ,	03/01/2012	EASTER DEVELOPMENTS SOUTH EAST	05317718	, ,	22/12/2011
LTD.		, ,		(ONE) LIMITED		, ,	, , ,
EAST COAST GAS SERVICES LIMITED	04422305	(F2)	31/12/2011	EASTER INVESTMENTS ONE LIMITED	03481272	(D2)	21/12/2011
EAST COAST GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED	06920751	(D1)	28/12/2011	EASTERLY ROAD OFF LICENCE LIMITED	04719990	(E1)	21/12/2011
EAST COAST INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00771187	(D1)	23/12/2011	EASTERLY ROAD OFF LICENCE LIMITED	04719990	(D1)	21/12/2011
EAST COAST MAIN LINE COMPANY LIMITED	04659708	(C2)	03/01/2012	THE EASTERN AFRICA ASSOCIATION	02666005	(C2)	03/01/2012
EAST COAST MOTOR	00279353	(D1)	23/12/2011	EASTERN AIR CONDITIONING LIMITED	04098922	(D1)	22/12/2011
COMPANY, LIMITED (EASTERN AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL	04082547	(D2)	21/12/2011
EAST COAST PROMOTIONS LIMITED	07893131	(C1)	28/12/2011	LIMITED			
EAST COAST PROMOTIONS LIMITED	07893131	(B1)	28/12/2011	EASTERN AIRWAYS SHARE PLAN LIMITED	06451578	(D2)	21/12/2011
EAST COAST RECOVERY LTD	06475114	(D1)	30/12/2011	EASTERN AMICO LTD	06583503	(D1)	31/12/2011
EAST COAST RENDERING LIMITED	06922651	. ,	28/12/2011	EASTERN BEAVERS LIMITED	07480386	, ,	30/12/2011
EAST COAST SAIL TRUST LIMITED	06774183	(D2)	21/12/2011	EASTERN BEAVERS LIMITED	07480386	(D2)	30/12/2011
EAST COAST TRANSPORT LIMITED	07199685	. ,		EASTERN BUSINESS PARK LIMITED	04617003	, ,	03/01/2012
EAST COAST UTILITIES LIMITED	05245252	. ,	28/12/2011	EASTERN CATERING & ENGINEERING UK	06528888	(D1)	29/12/2011
EASTCOM LTD	05315070	. ,	03/01/2012	LTD			
EASTCONE LTD	03378101		25/12/2011	EASTERN CONCRETE LIMITED	04362402		29/12/2011
EAST CONSULT LIMITED	07032362	, ,	21/12/2011	EASTERN CONSUMER ELECTRONICS LIMITED			02/01/2012
EASTCOTE HALL LIMITED	02338832	. ,	02/01/2012	EASTERN CONTRACTS LIMITED	05412697	٠,	30/12/2011
EASTCOTE HALL (MANAGEMENT	02295962	(B4)	30/12/2011	EASTERN CONTRACTS LIMITED	05412697	٠,	30/12/2011
SERVICES) LIMITED			00/01/0010	EASTERN COUNTIES CONTRACTING LIMITED		, ,	21/12/2011
EASTCOTE MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED	00632534	٠, ,	, - , -	EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED	07880560	, ,	21/12/2011
EASTCOTT LIMITED	05660410	. ,	23/12/2011	EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED	07880560		21/12/2011
EAST COWES GYM LIMITED	07078853	, ,	01/01/2012	EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED	07880560	, ,	21/12/2011
EASTDALE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	04432714	(DI)	03/01/2012	EASTERN COUNTY PROPERTIES LIMITED EASTERN COURT RESIDENTS	07880560 01986656	, ,	21/12/2011 21/12/2011
EASTDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED	03110307	(D1)	22/12/2011	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01980030	(DI)	21/12/2011
EASTDEAN (EPSOM) LIMITED	06143813	. ,		EASTERN CURRY LIMITED	05533564	(D1)	03/01/2012
EASTDEAN (EFSOM) LIMITED	06757301	. ,	29/12/2011	EASTERN CORRI LIMITED EASTERN ENERGY SAVING INSULATED	06834001	, ,	29/12/2011
EAST DEVON CAR BREAKERS LIMITED	01923885	. ,	23/12/2011	RENDERS LIMITED	00034001	(DI)	23/12/2011
EAST DEVON SCAFFOLDING LIMITED	05963861		31/12/2011	EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02385763	(C2)	22/12/2011
EAST DEVON TRACTOR MACHINERY AND	03324831	. ,	22/12/2011	EASTERN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02385763		22/12/2011
ENGINE CLUB LIMITED	00021001	(11)	22/12/2011	EASTERN ESPLANADE LIMITED	05975229	, ,	22/12/2011
EAST DURHAM FUNERAL SERVICE LTD	06149524	(D1)	22/12/2011	EASTERN ESPLANADE LIMITED	05975229		22/12/2011
EAST ELEVEN TAUNTON LIMITED	06522808		28/12/2011	EASTERN EUROPEAN HAULAGE LTD.	03481558		21/12/2011
EAST END CATERING EQUIPMENT LTD	07448095	. ,	21/12/2011	EASTERN EUROPEAN TRAVEL LIMITED	02730178		01/01/2012
EAST END CHURCH	07464130		21/12/2011	EASTERN EUROPE TRADING LTD	04735600		23/12/2011
EAST END CHURCH	07464130	(C2)	28/12/2011	EASTERN FABRICATIONS BUILDING	03609020	. ,	28/12/2011
THE EAST END COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	06262726		21/12/2011	SERVICES LIMITED		, ,	
ALLIANCE				EASTERN GAMING OPERATORS LIMITED	01015526	(D1)	21/12/2011
EAST END CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06833762	(D1)	23/12/2011	EASTERN GATE PROPERTIES LIMITED	05194599	(D1)	29/12/2011
EAST END HALAL BUTCHER & GROCER	05745070	(D1)	21/12/2011	EASTERN GENERAL COMMODITIES UK	07895219	(C1)	03/01/2012
LIMITED				LIMITED			
EAST END HOMES (COMMUNITY	05838745	(D1)	30/12/2011	EASTERN GENERAL COMMODITIES UK	07895219	(B1)	03/01/2012
DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED				LIMITED			
EAST END TRADERS LTD	06822904	(C2)	28/12/2011	EASTERN GREEN LIMITED	03079073	(D1)	03/01/2012
EASTEN EQUESTRIAN TAILORED STABLES	06767699	(D2)	03/01/2012	EASTERN GREY LIMITED	06149059	(D1)	23/12/2011
& ENGINEERING LIMITED				EASTERNHILL LTD	05339452		30/12/2011
EAST ENGLAND TANK MUSEUM LIMITED	03368923			EASTERN ICE LTD	04931360	(D2)	01/01/2012
EASTERBROOK EATON LIMITED	04621982			EASTERN INFRASTRUCTURE MAINTENANCE	02995393	(D2)	29/12/2011
EASTERBROOK ENGINEERING LIMITED	05233019	(D2)	21/12/2011	COMPANY LIMITED			